sect. 40 1511783
rev. 2018/04/09
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2018 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to enovationcontrols.com/warranty.
PowerCore® TEC-10
Turnkey Electronic Controller
A superior turnkey electronic controller, the

31 RS485 (negative)
Connectors
How to Order
Part Number Model and Description Notes
40700495 PowerCore TEC-10 Panel
40000602 Engine Harness, 21 Position Connector 10’ Whip Harness (3m approx.)
40000603 I/O Harness, 31 Position Connector 10’ Whip Harness (3m approx.)
40000479 Deutsch Connector Kit, 21-pin & 31-pin, Panel Connector Kit
40000531 Deutsch Connector kit, 21-pin, Panel Connector Kit, Engine Only
78700046 Deutsch Connector kit, 31-pin, Panel Connector Kit, I/O Only
40000625 TEC-10 Programming Kit
40051073 Replacement Fuse Door
40051143 Replacement Fuse Door Pad
40000601 Replacement Shock Mount Kit
40000636 Replacement Key Set
40000626 TEC-10 Programming Harness